
Mercy - February 2017

02/01/2017 - 02/28/2017 MERCY

Total 5059

Peak Day Sun, 19 Feb, 2017 (673)

Minimum Day Tue, 14 Feb, 2017 (10)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 8

Daily Average 181

Average Workday Traffic 111

Average Weekend Traffic 355

Weekly Average 1265

Monthly Average 5499

Date MERCY

Wed, Feb 1, 2017 123

Thu, Feb 2, 2017 25

Fri, Feb 3, 2017 42

Sat, Feb 4, 2017 45

Sun, Feb 5, 2017 435

Mon, Feb 6, 2017 91

Tue, Feb 7, 2017 214

Wed, Feb 8, 2017 64

Thu, Feb 9, 2017 41

Fri, Feb 10, 2017 99

Sat, Feb 11, 2017 668

Sun, Feb 12, 2017 175

Mon, Feb 13, 2017 86

Tue, Feb 14, 2017 10

Wed, Feb 15, 2017 58

Thu, Feb 16, 2017 121

Fri, Feb 17, 2017 113

Sat, Feb 18, 2017 598

Sun, Feb 19, 2017 673

Mon, Feb 20, 2017 62

Tue, Feb 21, 2017 186

Wed, Feb 22, 2017 206

Thu, Feb 23, 2017 175

Fri, Feb 24, 2017 144

Sat, Feb 25, 2017 131

Sun, Feb 26, 2017 112

Mon, Feb 27, 2017 280

Tue, Feb 28, 2017 82


